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Campeonato de Europa de Atletismo Roma

26° Campeonato de Europa de Atletismo - Roma (ITA) 7/12.6.2024

Prueba Nombre Ao Nac. Club Fed.T Marca Puesto Fecha

100 m CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM 2002 Barcelona At. CAT 10.25 0,5 2e3 07/06/2024
100 m CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM 2002 Barcelona At. CAT 10.19 0,5 3s3 08/06/2024
100 m CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM 2002 Barcelona At. CAT 10.18 0,7 6 08/06/2024
800 m ATTAOUI TIJANI, MOHAMED 2001 INDEPENDIENTE CAN 1:45.09 5e4 07/06/2024
800 m ATTAOUI TIJANI, MOHAMED 2001 INDEPENDIENTE CAN 1:45.19 2s2 08/06/2024
800 m ATTAOUI TIJANI, MOHAMED 2001 INDEPENDIENTE CAN 1:45.20 2 09/06/2024
800 m DE ARRIBA LOPEZ, ALVARO 1994 CD Nike Running CSsL 1:46.03 3e1 07/06/2024
800 m DE ARRIBA LOPEZ, ALVARO 1994 CD Nike Running CSL 1:46.57 3s1 08/06/2024
800 m DE ARRIBA LOPEZ, ALVARO 1994 CD Nike Running CSsL 1:45.64 4 09/06/2024
800 m BEN MONTENEGRO, ADRIAN 1998 C.A. Adidas GAL 1:46.39 1e2 07/06/2024
800 m BEN MONTENEGRO, ADRIAN 1998 C.A. Adidas GAL 1:45.34 4s2 08/06/2024
800 m BEN MONTENEGRO, ADRIAN 1998 C.A. Adidas GAL 1:46.54 6 09/06/2024
1.500 m MECHAAL MECHAAL, ADEL 1990 Asics Running CAT 3:44.19 4e1 10/06/2024
1.500 m MECHAAL MECHAAL, ADEL 1990 Asics Running CAT 3:33.58 5 12/06/2024
1.500 m FONTES GARCIA-BALIBREA, IGNACIO 1998 CD Nike Running AND 3:39.02 7e2 10/06/2024
1.500 m FONTES GARCIA-BALIBREA, IGNACIO 1998 CD Nike Running AND 3:45.80 16 12/06/2024
1.500 m GARCIA ROMO, MARIO 1999 INDEPENDIENTE CSL 3:44.30 7el 10/06/2024
5.000 m MECHAAL MECHAAL, ADEL 1990 Asics Running CAT 13:22.77 4 08/06/2024
5.000 m NDIKUMWENAYO NDAYIKUNDA, THIERRY 1997 Facsa - Playas de Castellon CVA 13:23.26 5 08/06/2024
5.000 m JIMENEZ VICENTE, SERGIO 1995 Facsa - Playas de Castellon MAD 13:43.44 24 08/06/2024
10.000 m NDIKUMWENAYO NDAYIKUNDA, THIERRY 1997 Facsa - Playas de Castellon CVA 28:00.96 3A 12/06/2024
10.000 m OUKHELFEN BEN HADDOU, ABDESSAMAD 1998 CD Nike Running CSL 28:10.97 8A 12/06/2024
10.000 m FIFA TEMSAMANI, ILIAS 1989 INDEPENDIENTE CAT 28:14.10 11A 12/06/2024
10.000 m RAMOS REVIEJO, JESUS 1996 C.A. Adidas MAD 28:24.93 17 (1B) 12/06/2024
10.000 m MENACHO MIRALLES, EDUARDO 1999 Asics Running ARA 28:25.62 19 (2B) 12/06/2024
Medio maratén GONZALEZ RIVERA, JORGE 1995 Atletismo Noves EXT 1:01:55 11 09/06/2024

(14:37 1 29:11 / 43:46)
Medio maratén MAYO NIETO, CARLOS 1995 C.A. Adidas ARA 1:02:12 14 09/06/2024



Medio maraton

Medio maratén

Medio maraton

Medio maratén

110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
110 m vallas
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
3.000 m Obst.
3.000 m Obst.
3.000 m Obst.
3.000 m Obst.
Longitud

Longitud

Triple

Triple

Disco

Disco

Jabalina

4x100 m

4x100 m

4x100 m
4x100 m

(14:35/29:11 / 43:53)

ROJO SANCHO, YAGO

(14:37 /1 29:21 / 44:13)

GUERRA POLO, JAVIER
(14:41/29:21 / 44:25)

BLANCO ALVAREZ, JORGE
(14:53 / 30:02 / 45:20)

CHAKIR ELOSRI, IBRAHIM
(14:40/ 29:54 / 45:52)

LLOPIS DOMENECH, ENRIQUE
LLOPIS DOMENECH, ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ ECHARTE, ASIER
MARTINEZ ECHARTE, ASIER
ORTEGA ALEJO, ORLANDO
ORTEGA ALEJO, ORLANDO
SANCHEZ MORTE, KEVIN
FERNANDEZ RODA, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ RODA, SERGIO
DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID
DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID
ARCE IBANEZ, DANIEL

ARCE IBANEZ, DANIEL
CARRO MORILLO, FERNANDO

QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

CACERES LOPEZ, EUSEBIO
(7.98/-0,1 - x - x)
CACERES LOPEZ, EUSEBIO
(x - 7.54/-0,1 - x)

DIAZ FORTUN, JORDAN ALEJANDRO

(x - 17.52/-0,2)

DIAZ FORTUN, JORDAN ALEJANDRO
(17.56/-0,3 - 17.82/-0,2 - x - 17.96/-0,3 - 18.18/-0,3 - p)
SOTERO SALAZAR, YASIEL BRAYAN

(60.37 - 59.64 - x)

CASAS GARRIDO, DIEGO

(60.25 - x - x)

QUIJERA POZA, MANU

(74.50 - x - 75.61)

SANCHEZ PEREZ, RICARDO
JORDAN JUL, ABEL ALEJANDRO

CASTILLO ASENSIO, JUAN CARLOS

LOPEZ BARRANCO, SERGIO

1995

1983

1993

1994

2000
2000
2000
2000
1991
1991
1999
1993
1993
1999
1999
1992
1992
1992
2001
1991

1991

2001

2001

2001

1999

1998

1999

2003

2004
1999

HOKA

INDEPENDIENTE

Asics Running

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

CD Nike Running

CD Nike Running
CAVA-Ontinyent-Stocklogistic
CAVA-Ontinyent-Stocklogistic
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Grupompleo Pamplona At
TenerifeCajaCanarias
TenerifeCajaCanarias

New Balance Team

New Balance Team

CD Nike Running

Facsa - Playas de Castellén
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

TenerifeCajaCanarias

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Grupompleo Pamplona At

CA Fent Cami Mislata

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

CA Fent Cami Mislata

Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla

EXT

CSL

CSL

CSL

CVA
CVA
NAV
NAV
CVA
CVA
CVA
NAV
NAV
CNR
CNR
CSL
CSL
MAD
MAD
CVA

CVA

CSM

CSM

CNR

CSL

NAV

MAD

MAD

MAD
MUR

1:02:37

1:03:17

1:04:09

1:05:00

13.22
13.16
13.29
13.45
13.79
13.64
13.95
49.98
49.34
49.82
49.38
8:21.46
8:16.70

8:46.70
7.98

7.54

17.52

18.18

60.37

60.25

75.61

39.31

39.31

39.31
39.31

0,5
0,6
0,0
0,6
0,9
0,0
0,1
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7e2
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4e2
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1e2

5

AB (e2)
14e1
11Q (6A)

1"

1Q (1A)

22Q (11A)

23Q (12B)

(11B)

5e2

5e2

5e2
5e2

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

08/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
07/06/2024
08/06/2024
07/06/2024
09/06/2024
10/06/2024
09/06/2024
10/06/2024
08/06/2024
10/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
07/06/2024

08/06/2024

09/06/2024

11/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

111/&/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/06/2024
11/06/2024

42 EQUIPOS)

MP
MP

R.ESP (y 17.96 R.ESP)



4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m

20 km marcha

20 km marcha

20 km marcha

100 m
100 m
200 m
200 m
200 m
200 m
200 m
400 m
400 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
800 m
1.500 m
1.500 m
1.500 m
1.500 m
5.000 m
5.000 m
10.000 m
10.000 m

Medio maratén

Medio maratén

Medio maratén

CANAL GARCIA, INAKI

GUIJARRO ARENAS, MANUEL
HUSILLOS DOMINGO, OSCAR

GARCIA ZURITA, DAVID

CANAL GARCIA, INAKI

GUIJARRO ARENAS, MANUEL

GARCIA ZURITA, DAVID

HUSILLOS DOMINGO, OSCAR
MCGRATH BENITO, PAUL

(5km: 20:47 / 10km: 40:39 / 15km: 1:00:03)
GARCIA CARRERA, DIEGO

(5km: 20:46 / 10km: 40:45 / 15km: 1:01:30)
AMEZCUA BALBOA, ALBERTO

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL SAKURA
BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL SAKURA
SEVILLA LOPEZ-VIEJA, PAULA
CLADERA GIL, ESPERANGA
CLADERA GIL, ESPERANCA
SEGURA BERENJENO, BERTA
SEGURA BERENJENO, BERTA
GARCIA TENA, DANIELA

GARCIA TENA, DANIELA
IBARZABAL PADORNO, LOREA
MARTIN MARTIN, LORENA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
PEREZ MIGUEL, MARTA

PEREZ MIGUEL, MARTA

GARCIA ALONSO, MARTA

FORERO PEREZ, MARIA

BERZOSA MARTIN, ALICIA

PRIEGO MONTERO, LAURA
LUENGO CASELLES, LAURA

(16:41 / 33:41 / 50:37)

NAVARRETE SANTANA, ESTER
(16:42 / 33:32 / 50:38)

OUHADDOU NAFIE, FATIMA AZZAHARAA
(16:41 / 33:25 / 50:27)

1997
1998
1993
2005
1997
1998
2005
1993
2002

1996

1992

1993
1993
2000
2000
1997
2002
2002
2003
2003
2001
2001
1994
1996
1990
1990
1993
1993
1998
2003
2000
1998
1997

1990

1993

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
C.A. Adidas
At. Badajoz
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
At. Badajoz
C.A. Adidas
Cornella At.

INDEPENDIENTE

Juventud Guadix

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Valencia Club Atletismo
Valencia Club Atletismo
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

New Balance Team
New Balance Team

CD Nike Running

New Balance Team
New Balance Team
New Balance Team
C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Running Pinto Seoane - Pampin
Bilbao Atletismo

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Asics Running

AST
CSM
CSL
EXT
AST
CSM
EXT
CSL
CAT

MAD

AND

AND
AND
CAT
CAT
CSM
BAL
BAL
CAT
CAT
BAL
BAL
MAD
CSsL
CAT
CAT
MAD
MAD
CSL
AND
CSM
MAD
EXT

GAL

AND

3:01.45
3:01.45
3:01.45
3:01.45
3:01.44
3:01.44
3:01.44
3:01.44
1:19:31

1:22:56

11.41
11.41
22.81
22.93
23.19
23.42
23.37
51.92
52.53
2:00.70
2:00.68
2:01.15
2:02.21
4:07.01
4:06.03
4:12.63
4:06.32
14:44.04
15:19.69
32:37.60
32:40.25
1:10:54

1:11:08

1:11:14

0,4
0,3

0,2
0,7
0,1

-0,1
0,5

4e2
4e2
4e2
4e2

N OO a0 a0 g

AB

4e2
7s2
2s2

5s3
5e3
7s1
3e2
7s2
3e4
5s2
5e1
4e3
6e1

6e2

13

12

14

12

13

14

11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024
09/06/2024
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
08/06/2024
09/06/2024
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
07/06/2024
09/06/2024
07/06/2024
09/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

MP

R.ESP
R.ESP SUB23

MP
MP

(3% EQUIPOS)



Medio maratén

Medio maratén

Medio maratén

400 m vallas
400 m vallas
3.000 m obst.
3.000 m obst.
3.000 m obst.
3.000 m obst.
3.000 m obst.
Longitud

Longitud

Longitud

Triple

Triple

Peso

Peso

Jabalina

4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x100 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL
17:01/34:03 / 51:12)

CAMPO SASTRE, LIDIA

(17:11/ 34:25 | 52:02)

MENDEZ ESQUER, LAURA

(17:47 | 35:58 | 54:13)

FRA PALMER, DANIELA

FRA PALMER, DANIELA

ROBLES CAMPOS, CAROLINA

ROBLES CAMPOS, CAROLINA
SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO FIGUEROA, IRENE
SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO FIGUEROA, IRENE
FERNANDEZ DE LA GRANJA, BLANCA
DIAME DIAME, FATIMA

(6.50/+0,4 - 6.28/+0,1 - 6.70/+0,3)

DIAME DIAME, FATIMA

(6.69/-0,8 - X - X - X - X - X - 6.68/-0,4)
EBOSELE EBOSELE, TESSY

(6.47/0,5 - 6.37/-1,2 - 6.37/-0,7)

PELETEIRO BRION, ANA

(14.21/0,3)

PELETEIRO BRION, ANA

1992

1991

1988

2000

2000

1991

1991

1992

1992

1992

1996

1996

2002

1995

1995

(14.37/+0,7 - 14.46/-0,9 - 14.52/-0,9 - 14.85/-0,5 - x - 14.47/-0,4)

TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, M2 BELEN

(17.76 - x - X)

TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, M2 BELEN

(17.00 - 18.43 - 17.61 - 17.99 - x - 17.77)
AGUILAR MARTINEZ, YULENMIS

(54.89 - 57.27 - x)

MOLINA PRADOS MARTIN BURO, SONIA
NAVERO CEREZO, ESTHER

SEVILLA LOPEZ-VIEJA, PAULA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MOLINA PRADOS MARTIN BURO, SONIA
BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL SAKURA
SEVILLA LOPEZ-VIEJA, PAULA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
AVILES PALOS, CARMEN

SEGURA BERENJENO, BERTA
SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA

HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA

AVILES PALOS, CARMEN

1994

1994

1996

1993
2000
1997
1993
1993
2000
1997
1993
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002

Avinent Manresa

HOKA

INDEPENDIENTE

Valencia Club Atletismo
Valencia Club Atletismo
Bilbao Atletismo

Bilbao Atletismo

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

C.A. Adidas

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

Valencia Club Atletismo

Valencia Club Atletismo
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
INDEPENDIENTE

Valencia Club Atletismo
C.A. Adidas

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
INDEPENDIENTE

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
INDEPENDIENTE

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Valencia Club Atletismo

Facsa - Playas de Castellon

CAT

CSL

CVA

MAD
MAD
AND
AND
CSM
CSM
CSL

CVA

CVA

PVA

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

CSM
MAD
CSM
AND
CSM
CAT
CSM
AND
AND
CAT
CSL
MAD
AND

1:12:16

1:13:25

1:16:28

55.71
56.27
9:33.79
9:23.75
9:34.80
9:27.97
10:08.59
6.70

6.69

6.57

14.21

14.85

17.76

18.43

57.27

43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
42.84
42.84
42.84
42.84
3:25.25
3:25.25
3:25.25
3:25.25
3:26.94

0,3

0,1

32

40

58

2e2

8s3

6e2

7el

14e2
8Q (4A)

19Q (8B)

3Q (3A)

10Q (5B)

13Q (5B)

3e1
3e1
3e1
3e1

4e2
4e2
4e2
4e2

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024

09/06/2024
10/06/2024
07/06/2024
09/06/2024
07/06/2024
09/06/2024
07/06/2024
11/06/2024

12/06/2024

11/06/2024

07/06/2024

09/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

10/06/2024

11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
12/06/2024

MP

MP

R.ESP



4x400 m
4x400 m
4x400 m

20 km marcha

20 km marcha

20 km marcha

SEGURA BERENJENO, BERTA
SANTIDRIAN RUIZ, EVA

HERVAS RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA
GARCIA-CARO LORENZO, LAURA

(5km: 22:25 / 10km: 44:35 / 15km: 1:06.47)
MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA

(5km: 22:25 / 10km: 44:35 / 15km: 1:06.87)
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL

(5km: 22:29 / 10km: 44:48 / 15km: 1:07:23)

2003
2000
2002
1995

1994

1989

INDEPENDIENTE

Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Valencia Club Atletismo
Atmo. Ciudad de Lepe

Atletismo Pielagos

INDEPENDIENTE

CAT
CSL
MAD
AND

CAT

CAT

3:26.94
3:26.94
3:26.94
1:28:48

1:29:07

1:30:05

AN NN

12/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
07/06/2024

07/06/2024

07/06/2024



